
#18 Men's 60 Meters
# Meet Record 6.71

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Bryce Tulsa # 6.62 1 (1)

2 RODRIGUEZ, Carlos Unattached 6.79 2 (1)

3 JOE, Justin North Texas 6.85 3 (1)

4 WILLIAMS, Okeen South Plains 6.88 1 (2)

5 SELPH, Sharod Oklahoma State 6.89 1 (3)

6 ANANABA, Otugo Tulsa 6.93 1 (4)

7 BREWER-JOHNSON, Oklahoma State 6.93 1 (4)

8 BARTLETT, Blake Oklahoma Baptist 6.94 1 (6)

9 ALBUS, Nick Kansas State 6.95 2 (2)

10 OTUONYE, Kansas State 6.98 1 (7)

11 HEARD, Collin North Texas 6.99 1 (8)

12 STEPHENS, Shaquoy Unattached 6.99 2 (3)

13 CARMICHAEL, T.J. Oklahoma Baptist 7.02 2 (4)

14 JACKSON-CHIN, Roje South Plains 7.07 2 (5)

15 DRAYDEN, Dominique North Texas 7.10 2 (6)

16 MOORE, Gabe South Plains 7.12 3 (2)

17 AKINTADE, Paul Tulsa 7.13 3 (3)

18 GROGAN, Anthony Oklahoma State 7.15 3 (4)

19 COLE, James North Texas 7.16 3 (5)

20 ROSS, Darren Oklahoma Baptist 7.23 3 (6)

21 KULBETH, Brady Oklahoma Baptist 7.30 3 (7)

22 MCBRIDE, Logan South Plains 7.53 4 (1)

MONROE, Derrick South Plains DNS 2

COMBS, Kenneth Oklahoma Baptist DNS 2

MANNING, Micah Unattached DNS 4

MCLAUGHLIN, kyle Tulsa DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 ROBINSON, Bryce Tulsa # 6.62

2 WILLIAMS, Okeen South Plains 6.88

3 SELPH, Sharod Oklahoma State 6.89

4 ANANABA, Otugo Tulsa 6.93

4 BREWER-JOHNSON, Oklahoma State 6.93

6 BARTLETT, Blake Oklahoma Baptist 6.94

7 OTUONYE, Kansas State 6.98

8 HEARD, Collin North Texas 6.99

Section 2 of 4

1 RODRIGUEZ, Carlos Unattached 6.79

2 ALBUS, Nick Kansas State 6.95

3 STEPHENS, Shaquoy Unattached 6.99

4 CARMICHAEL, T.J. Oklahoma Baptist 7.02

5 JACKSON-CHIN, Roje South Plains 7.07

6 DRAYDEN, Dominique North Texas 7.10

#18 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 2 of 4

MONROE, Derrick South Plains DNS

COMBS, Kenneth Oklahoma Baptist DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 MCBRIDE, Logan South Plains 7.53

MANNING, Micah Unattached DNS

MCLAUGHLIN, kyle Tulsa DNS

#25 Men's 200 Meters
# Meet Record 21.24

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 HEARD, Collin North Texas 21.87 1 (1)

2 STEWART, Bailey Tulsa 22.31 2 (1)

3 BEY, Connor North Texas 22.32 2 (2)

4 JUSTICE, Jamison North Texas 22.38 2 (3)

5 JOE, Justin North Texas 22.59 2 (4)

6 AKINTADE, Paul Tulsa 22.67 3 (1)

7 COLE, James North Texas 22.78 1 (2)

8 CARMICHAEL, T.J. Oklahoma Baptist 22.93 4 (1)

9 ROSS, Darren Oklahoma Baptist 23.11 3 (2)

10 YOUNG, Devontrae Oklahoma Baptist 23.14 4 (2)

11 SAMPSON, Jared North Texas 23.69 3 (3)

SELPH, Sharod Oklahoma State DNS 1

GROGAN, Anthony Oklahoma State DNS 1

FREEMAN, Devie Kansas State DNS 3

COMBS, Kenneth Oklahoma Baptist DNS 4

KULBETH, Brady Oklahoma Baptist DQ 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 HEARD, Collin North Texas 21.87

2 COLE, James North Texas 22.78

SELPH, Sharod Oklahoma State DNS

GROGAN, Anthony Oklahoma State DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 STEWART, Bailey Tulsa 22.31

2 BEY, Connor North Texas 22.32

3 JUSTICE, Jamison North Texas 22.38

4 JOE, Justin North Texas 22.59

Section 3 of 4

1 AKINTADE, Paul Tulsa 22.67

2 ROSS, Darren Oklahoma Baptist 23.11

3 SAMPSON, Jared North Texas 23.69

FREEMAN, Devie Kansas State DNS
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#25 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 4 of 4

1 CARMICHAEL, T.J. Oklahoma Baptist 22.93

2 YOUNG, Devontrae Oklahoma Baptist 23.14

COMBS, Kenneth Oklahoma Baptist DNS

KULBETH, Brady Oklahoma Baptist DQ

#21 Men's 400 Meters
# Meet Record 46.50

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 LACY, DeVante South Plains 47.79 1 (1)

2 BEY, Connor North Texas 50.48 1 (2)

3 SANDERS, Isaac Tulsa 50.91 1 (3)

4 GIUDICE, Matthew Oklahoma Baptist 51.17 2 (1)

5 SHERRARD, Fletcher South Plains 52.19 2 (2)

6 EKWEANI, Chukwuma North Texas 52.66 2 (3)

7 HONEYCUTT, Clayton Oklahoma Baptist 52.90 2 (4)

8 YOUNG, Devontrae Oklahoma Baptist 55.06 2 (5)

PRYOR, Caleb North Texas DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LACY, DeVante South Plains 47.79

2 BEY, Connor North Texas 50.48

3 SANDERS, Isaac Tulsa 50.91

PRYOR, Caleb North Texas DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 GIUDICE, Matthew Oklahoma Baptist 51.17

2 SHERRARD, Fletcher South Plains 52.19

3 EKWEANI, Chukwuma North Texas 52.66

4 HONEYCUTT, Clayton Oklahoma Baptist 52.90

5 YOUNG, Devontrae Oklahoma Baptist 55.06

#6 Men's 600y
# Meet Record 1:09.65

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 DOWNS JR., Robert South Plains 1:11.66 1 (1)

2 HINTON JR., Travis Oklahoma Baptist 1:12.11 1 (2)

3 WHEATLEY, Ryan Oklahoma State 1:13.26 4 (1)

4 PATTERSON, Javon Kansas State 1:13.60 4 (2)

5 GALLOWAY, Chance Oklahoma State 1:13.98 3 (1)

6 BROCK, Brayden Oklahoma State 1:14.22 3 (2)

7 DANIELS, Trenton Oklahoma State 1:14.35 3 (3)

8 WILLIAMS, Okeen South Plains 1:14.44 2 (1)

9 SINGLETON, Brandon Oklahoma State 1:14.81 2 (2)

10 HARRISON, Kaneil Kansas State 1:14.84 4 (3)

#6 Men's 600y (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
11 GREEN, Tanner Oklahoma State 1:15.12 4 (4)

12 ALLEN, Jywayne Oklahoma Baptist 1:15.81 1 (3)

13 DUNNING, Robert South Plains 1:15.91 4 (5)

14 NGETICH, Henry South Plains 1:16.49 2 (3)

15 CHAN, Daniel South Plains 1:17.06 3 (4)

16 LEATHERMAN, Luke Oklahoma Baptist 1:17.29 5 (1)

17 BLANKENSHIP, Robert Tulsa 1:17.66 5 (2)

18 BONT, August Tulsa 1:17.98 5 (3)

19 KUNSCH, Hans Tulsa 1:22.93 5 (4)

SHEPPERSON, Clay Oklahoma Baptist DNS 1

WINDHAM, Dedrian South Plains DQ 2

RICHARDSON, Cordell South Plains DNF 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 DOWNS JR., Robert South Plains 1:11.66

2 HINTON JR., Travis Oklahoma Baptist 1:12.11

3 ALLEN, Jywayne Oklahoma Baptist 1:15.81

SHEPPERSON, Clay Oklahoma Baptist DNS

Section 2 of 5

1 WILLIAMS, Okeen South Plains 1:14.44

2 SINGLETON, Brandon Oklahoma State 1:14.81

3 NGETICH, Henry South Plains 1:16.49

WINDHAM, Dedrian South Plains DQ

Section 3 of 5

1 GALLOWAY, Chance Oklahoma State 1:13.98

2 BROCK, Brayden Oklahoma State 1:14.22

3 DANIELS, Trenton Oklahoma State 1:14.35

4 CHAN, Daniel South Plains 1:17.06

Section 4 of 5

1 WHEATLEY, Ryan Oklahoma State 1:13.26

2 PATTERSON, Javon Kansas State 1:13.60

3 HARRISON, Kaneil Kansas State 1:14.84

4 GREEN, Tanner Oklahoma State 1:15.12

5 DUNNING, Robert South Plains 1:15.91

Section 5 of 5

1 LEATHERMAN, Luke Oklahoma Baptist 1:17.29

2 BLANKENSHIP, Robert Tulsa 1:17.66

3 BONT, August Tulsa 1:17.98

4 KUNSCH, Hans Tulsa 1:22.93

RICHARDSON, Cordell South Plains DNF
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#27 Men's 800 Meters
# Meet Record 1:50.49

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 SILVA, Elijah Tulsa 1:53.08 1 (1)

2 LOEVENSTEIN, Kurt Kansas State 1:53.40 1 (2)

3 RENNIE, Braydon Tulsa 1:55.17 1 (3)

4 KOCH, Lukas Kansas State 1:56.68 2 (1)

5 AKIL, Ayoub Oklahoma Baptist 1:57.23 1 (4)

6 SMITH, Sam Oklahoma Baptist 1:58.03 2 (2)

7 UGLEAN, Tommy Oklahoma Baptist 1:58.59 2 (3)

8 ELLIS, Kain Kansas State 1:59.08 1 (5)

9 BACHMAN, Brett Kansas State 2:00.00 2 (4)

10 MALONEY, Kyle North Texas 2:01.74 1 (6)

11 DAUBE, Jackson Oklahoma Baptist 2:02.76 2 (5)

12 PERLA, Rene Kansas State 2:05.10 2 (6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SILVA, Elijah Tulsa 1:53.08

2 LOEVENSTEIN, Kurt Kansas State 1:53.40

3 RENNIE, Braydon Tulsa 1:55.17

4 AKIL, Ayoub Oklahoma Baptist 1:57.23

5 ELLIS, Kain Kansas State 1:59.08

6 MALONEY, Kyle North Texas 2:01.74

Section 2 of 2

1 KOCH, Lukas Kansas State 1:56.68

2 SMITH, Sam Oklahoma Baptist 1:58.03

3 UGLEAN, Tommy Oklahoma Baptist 1:58.59

4 BACHMAN, Brett Kansas State 2:00.00

5 DAUBE, Jackson Oklahoma Baptist 2:02.76

6 PERLA, Rene Kansas State 2:05.10

#3 Men's 1000 Meters
# Meet Record 2:24.80

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 KINNAIRD, Tre'Tez Oklahoma State 2:28.72 1 (1)

2 MIDDLETON, Mark Tulsa 2:29.30 1 (2)

3 BALENSEIFEN, Bryce Oklahoma State 2:29.81 2 (1)

4 JOHNSON, Michael North Texas 2:31.20 1 (3)

5 YAPP, Miles Oklahoma State 2:31.85 2 (2)

6 KIRKLAND, Zach North Texas 2:31.97 1 (4)

7 HITA, Alex North Texas 2:33.17 1 (5)

8 HEDGES, Brigham Oklahoma State 2:33.81 1 (6)

9 SANDQUIST, Chris Kansas State 2:35.75 3 (1)

10 DONAHUE, Colton Kansas State 2:36.13 2 (3)

11 JANZEN, Jacob Oklahoma Baptist 2:37.81 2 (4)

12 OXANDALE, Sam Kansas State 2:38.26 3 (2)

13 CROWSON, Nathan Oklahoma Baptist 2:38.48 3 (3)

#3 Men's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
14 CORBAZ, Bryan Tulsa 2:40.97 3 (4)

15 MASTERSON, Jordan Oklahoma Baptist 2:43.01 3 (5)

16 MARTINEZ, Deric South Plains 2:47.02 3 (6)

17 AKOK, Atem South Plains 2:47.03 3 (7)

GOODIN, Blake Kansas State DNS 2

GREINER, Simon Tulsa DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 KINNAIRD, Tre'Tez Oklahoma State 2:28.72

2 MIDDLETON, Mark Tulsa 2:29.30

3 JOHNSON, Michael North Texas 2:31.20

4 KIRKLAND, Zach North Texas 2:31.97

5 HITA, Alex North Texas 2:33.17

6 HEDGES, Brigham Oklahoma State 2:33.81

Section 2 of 3

1 BALENSEIFEN, Bryce Oklahoma State 2:29.81

2 YAPP, Miles Oklahoma State 2:31.85

3 DONAHUE, Colton Kansas State 2:36.13

4 JANZEN, Jacob Oklahoma Baptist 2:37.81

GOODIN, Blake Kansas State DNS

GREINER, Simon Tulsa DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 SANDQUIST, Chris Kansas State 2:35.75

2 OXANDALE, Sam Kansas State 2:38.26

3 CROWSON, Nathan Oklahoma Baptist 2:38.48

4 CORBAZ, Bryan Tulsa 2:40.97

5 MASTERSON, Jordan Oklahoma Baptist 2:43.01

6 MARTINEZ, Deric South Plains 2:47.02

7 AKOK, Atem South Plains 2:47.03

#1 Men's 1 Mile Run
# Meet Record 4:06.04

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 ELLIS, Kain Kansas State 4:12.06 1 (1)

2 MCANDREW, Bryce North Texas 4:12.72 1 (2)

3 COON, Ellis Tulsa 4:12.76 1 (3)

4 KOCH, Lukas Kansas State 4:13.38 1 (4)

5 DONAHUE, Colton Kansas State 4:14.48 1 (5)

6 LOWE, Mike North Texas 4:18.72 1 (6)

7 ABDI, Hassan South Plains 4:22.03 1 (7)

8 BACHMAN, Brett Kansas State 4:24.10 1 (8)

9 ROTICH, Nicholas South Plains 4:24.44 2 (1)

10 OXANDALE, Sam Kansas State 4:26.03 2 (2)

11 MASTERSON, Jordan Oklahoma Baptist 4:29.42 2 (3)

12 FRAZIER, Grady North Texas 4:29.42 2 (3)
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#1 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
13 WHITSON, Blaine Oklahoma Baptist 4:34.48 2 (5)

14 ELMORE, Dallas Tulsa 4:36.97 1 (9)

15 MARTINEZ, Deric South Plains 4:37.61 2 (6)

16 REED, Nathan Oklahoma Baptist 4:39.00 2 (7)

17 SILVA, Jose South Plains 4:40.52 2 (8)

18 AKOK, Atem South Plains 4:47.31 2 (9)

GOODIN, Blake Kansas State DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ELLIS, Kain Kansas State 4:12.06

2 MCANDREW, Bryce North Texas 4:12.72

3 COON, Ellis Tulsa 4:12.76

4 KOCH, Lukas Kansas State 4:13.38

5 DONAHUE, Colton Kansas State 4:14.48

6 LOWE, Mike North Texas 4:18.72

7 ABDI, Hassan South Plains 4:22.03

8 BACHMAN, Brett Kansas State 4:24.10

9 ELMORE, Dallas Tulsa 4:36.97

GOODIN, Blake Kansas State DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 ROTICH, Nicholas South Plains 4:24.44

2 OXANDALE, Sam Kansas State 4:26.03

3 FRAZIER, Grady North Texas 4:29.42

3 MASTERSON, Jordan Oklahoma Baptist 4:29.42

5 WHITSON, Blaine Oklahoma Baptist 4:34.48

6 MARTINEZ, Deric South Plains 4:37.61

7 REED, Nathan Oklahoma Baptist 4:39.00

8 SILVA, Jose South Plains 4:40.52

9 AKOK, Atem South Plains 4:47.31

#2 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ABDI, Hassan South Plains 8:38.30

2 BACHMAN, Jeffrey Kansas State 8:40.01

3 MCNUTT, Stuart Tulsa 8:45.49

4 ZACK, Bryan Kansas State 8:49.96

5 SMITH, Kirk Tulsa 8:56.79

6 SALVANO, Steven Tulsa 8:58.22

7 GORTHY, Joe Kansas State 9:01.34

8 ROTICH, Nicholas South Plains 9:11.00

9 RODRIGUEZ, Omero South Plains 9:11.29

10 HUGHES, Connor South Plains 9:13.42

11 WIDENER, Zachary Oklahoma Baptist 9:15.63

12 SILVA, Jose South Plains 9:16.14

AKIL, Ayoub Oklahoma Baptist DNS

#8 Men's 60m Hurdle
# Meet Record 7.80

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COMBS, Kenneth Oklahoma Baptist 8.16

2 FASSINA, Simone Kansas State 8.50

3 SCALLION, Tevaun North Texas 8.51

4 DICK, Devin Unattached 8.63

5 SAMPSON, Jared North Texas 8.64

6 MOORE, Gabe South Plains 8.65

DUNNING, Robert South Plains FS

MCBRIDE, Logan South Plains DNF

#33 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
# Meet Record 3:11.10

Pl Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 South Plains (A) 3:14.94 1

2 Tulsa (A) 3:18.20 1

3 Oklahoma Baptist (A) 3:20.36 1

4 South Plains (B) 3:22.54 2 (1)

5 Oklahoma State (B) 3:23.79 2 (2)

6 Oklahoma Baptist (B) 3:28.29 3 (1)

7 North Texas (B) 3:28.57 3 (2)

8 Kansas State (B) 3:30.23 3 (3)

9 Tulsa (B) 3:31.04 2 (3)

10 Oklahoma Baptist (C) 3:33.90 3 (4)

11 South Plains (C) 3:34.45 2 (4)

Oklahoma State (A) DNF 1

Kansas State (A) DQ 1

North Texas (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

Oklahoma State (A) DNF

Kansas State (A) DQ

Oklahoma Baptist (A) 3:20.36

Tulsa (A) 3:18.20

South Plains (A) 3:14.94

Section 2 of 3

1 South Plains (B) 3:22.54

2 Oklahoma State (B) 3:23.79

3 Tulsa (B) 3:31.04

4 South Plains (C) 3:34.45

North Texas (A) DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Oklahoma Baptist (B) 3:28.29

2 North Texas (B) 3:28.57

3 Kansas State (B) 3:30.23
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#33 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 3 of 3

4 Oklahoma Baptist (C) 3:33.90

#9 Men's High Jump
# Meet Record 2.23m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KYNARD, Erik Jordan # 2.25m

2J YUN, Seunghyun Korea # 2.25m

3 BEARDEN, Miles Kansas State 2.15m

4 WILCOX, Eddie North Texas 2.10m

4 WOO, Sanghyeok Korea 2.10m

6 MCGEE, Kwaume South Plains 2.05m

7 KARUNARATNE, Kansas State 2.05m

8 DUNNING, Robert South Plains 2.00m

9 TAYLOR, Jourden North Texas 1.90m

JOYNER, Reid Oklahoma State NH

NAIRN, Laquan South Plains NH

#23 Men's Pole Vault
# Meet Record 5.62m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WAIT, Kyle Unattached 5.20m

2 MEYER, Nick Unattached 5.20m

3 SUPPLE, Zack Kansas State 4.90m

4 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 4.60m

5 MCADAMS, Gabriel North Texas 4.60m

5 KILINIC, Blaine Oklahoma Baptist 4.60m

7 WOMACK, Ryan Oklahoma Baptist 4.45m

8 FAUGHTENBERRY, North Texas 4.15m

9 MARTINEZ, Eddie Oklahoma Baptist 4.00m

TRINKLE, Brady North Texas NH

SCOTT, Justin South Plains NH

RICHARD, Derek North Texas NH

DICK, Devin Unattached NH

#4 Men's Long Jump
# Meet Record 7.64m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EDOKI, Fabian South Plains 7.51m

2 PATTERSON, Jordan Oklahoma Baptist 7.34m

3 BETHEA, Saahir South Plains 7.20m

4 MONROE, Derrick South Plains 7.18m

5 FINCHAM-DUKES, Oklahoma State 7.10m

6 DRAYDEN, Dominique North Texas 6.97m

7 IMAGBE, Simon Oklahoma State 6.92m

#4 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 BREWER-JOHNSON, Oklahoma State 6.87m

9 MOORE, Gabe South Plains 6.60m

10 SMITH, Lafiel North Texas 6.46m

11 FASSINA, Simone Kansas State 6.41m

12 PYLE, Tom Kansas State 6.30m

13 MCBRIDE, Logan South Plains 5.84m

NAIRN, Laquan South Plains NM

#10 Men's Triple Jump
# Meet Record 15.97m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EDOKI, Fabian South Plains 14.40m

#22 Men's Shot Put
# Meet Record 19.10m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NEELLY, Brett Kansas State 16.93m

2 BRACK, Jayce Kansas State 15.92m

3 LYBARGER, Alex Tulsa 14.65m

4 COCHRAN, Jacob Oklahoma Baptist 13.79m

5 MOORE, Gabe South Plains 13.52m

6 MCBRIDE, Logan South Plains 9.79m

#26 Men's Weight Throw
# Meet Record 21.27m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DIXON, Mitch Kansas State 19.27m

2 MERKLEY, Tyler Kansas State 18.32m

3 LYBARGER, Alex Tulsa 17.36m

4 DONOVAN, Riley North Texas 17.20m

5 KENNEDY, Kevone North Texas 15.63m

#35 Hep
Pl Name Team Points Pts
1 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 4935

2 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 4576

3 ESTILL, Max Unattached 4480

4 WASIK, Steele UCLA 4032

5 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 3928

6 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 3744

7 DICK, Devin Unattached 3725

8 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 0
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#35-1 Men's Heptathlon 60 Meters
# Meet Record 6.71

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 7.11 844

2 WASIK, Steele UCLA 7.15 830

3 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 7.27 789

4 ESTILL, Max Unattached 7.29 782

5 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 7.31 775

6 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 7.38 752

7 DICK, Devin Unattached 7.41 742

8 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 7.46 726

Men's Heptathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 844

2 WASIK, Steele UCLA 830

3 WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 789

4 ESTILL, Max Unattached 782

5 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 775

6 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 752

7 DICK, Devin Unattached 742

8 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 726

#35-2 Men's Heptathlon Long Jump
# Meet Record 7.64m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 7.05m 826

2 DICK, Devin Unattached 6.96m 804

3 WASIK, Steele UCLA 6.83m 774

4 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 6.62m 725

5 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 6.33m 659

6 ESTILL, Max Unattached 6.29m 650

7 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 5.68m 519

8 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 5.59m 500

Men's Heptathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 1670

2 WASIK, Steele UCLA 1604

3 DICK, Devin Unattached 1546

4 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 1477

5 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 1434

6 ESTILL, Max Unattached 1432

7 WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 1289

8 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 1245

#35-3 Men's Heptathlon Shot Put
# Meet Record 19.10m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DICK, Devin Unattached 14.05m 731

2 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 14.00m 728

3 WASIK, Steele UCLA 13.66m 708

4 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 12.97m 665

5 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 12.85m 658

6 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 10.16m 495

7 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 9.84m 476

8 ESTILL, Max Unattached 9.30m 444

Men's Heptathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 2335

2 WASIK, Steele UCLA 2312

3 DICK, Devin Unattached 2277

4 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 2162

5 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 2135

6 ESTILL, Max Unattached 1876

7 WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 1765

8 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 1740

#35-4 Men's Heptathlon High Jump
# Meet Record 2.23m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WASIK, Steele UCLA 1.97m 776

2 ESTILL, Max Unattached 1.94m 749

3 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 1.85m 670

3 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 1.85m 670

5 DICK, Devin Unattached 1.82m 644

5 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 1.82m 644

7 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 1.76m 593

8 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 1.61m 472

Men's Heptathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WASIK, Steele UCLA 3088

2 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 3005

3 DICK, Devin Unattached 2921

4 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 2806

5 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 2805

6 ESTILL, Max Unattached 2625

7 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 2333

8 WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 2237
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#35-5 Men's Heptathlon 60m Hurdle
# Meet Record 7.80

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 WASIK, Steele UCLA 8.15 1 (1) 944

2 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 8.31 1 (2) 905

3 DICK, Devin Unattached 8.74 1 (3) 804

4 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 8.84 1 (4) 781

5 ESTILL, Max Unattached 9.05 2 (1) 735

6 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 9.38 2 (2) 664

7 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 10.16 2 (3) 511

BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 WASIK, Steele UCLA 8.15 944

2 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 8.31 905

3 DICK, Devin Unattached 8.74 804

4 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 8.84 781

Section 2 of 2

1 ESTILL, Max Unattached 9.05 735

2 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 9.38 664

3 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 10.16 511

BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA DNS

Men's Heptathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WASIK, Steele UCLA 4032

2 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 3786

3 DICK, Devin Unattached 3725

4 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 3710

5 ESTILL, Max Unattached 3360

6 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 2997

7 WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 2748

8 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA

#35-6 Men's Heptathlon Pole Vault
# Meet Record 5.62m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 4.60m 790

2 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 3.70m 535

3 ESTILL, Max Unattached 3.60m 509

4 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 2.80m 309

5 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 2.60m 264

DICK, Devin Unattached NH

WASIK, Steele UCLA NH

BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA NH

Men's Heptathlon After 6 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 4576

2 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 4245

3 WASIK, Steele UCLA 4032

4 ESTILL, Max Unattached 3869

5 DICK, Devin Unattached 3725

6 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 3306

7 WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 3012

8 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 2806

#35-7 Men's Heptathlon 1000 Meters
# Meet Record 2:24.80

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 2:53.24 732

2 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 2:57.41 690

3 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 3:04.38 622

4 ESTILL, Max Unattached 3:05.54 611

BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA DNF

BAHNER, Austin Unattached DNF

WASIK, Steele UCLA DNF

DICK, Devin Unattached DNF

Men's Heptathlon After 7 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 4935

2 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 4576

3 ESTILL, Max Unattached 4480

4 WASIK, Steele UCLA 4032

5 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 3928

6 WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 3744

7 DICK, Devin Unattached 3725

8 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 2806

#13 Women's 60 Meters
# Meet Record 7.42

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 TELESFORD, Aaliyah South Plains 7.61 1 (1)

2 EL-AMIN, Nadiyah North Texas 7.62 1 (2)

3 HILL, Taylor South Plains 7.69 1 (3)

4 ALLEN, Claudette Kansas State 7.75 1 (4)

5 OBASUYI, Siara North Texas 7.75 3 (1)

6 CARTER, Katyiah North Texas 7.79 2 (1)

7 HYSHAW, Alexis South Plains 7.80 1 (5)

8 WILLIAMS, Bria North Texas 7.80 3 (2)

9 TSHILUMBA, Tiffany North Texas 7.82 1 (6)

10 PRIETO, Mauricia South Plains 7.82 1 (6)

11 GILL, Joi South Plains 7.83 2 (2)

12 HARRIS, Megan Oklahoma State 7.88 1 (8)

2016 DELOSS DODDS INV
Manhattan, KS
Ahearn

January 22, 2016

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/23/2016 7:26 PM

RESULTS



#13 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
13 THOMAS, Lauren Tulsa 7.91 2 (3)

14 HOLMES, Christina Tulsa 7.94 2 (4)

15 KNIGHT, Kennedy North Texas 7.95 2 (5)

16 FERRANTE, Stephanie Oklahoma State 7.99 2 (6)

17 STALLINGS, Brittany Oklahoma State 8.02 3 (3)

18 MOLTER, Leah Oklahoma Baptist 8.02 3 (3)

19 MITCHELL, Mckae Oklahoma Baptist 8.03 2 (7)

20 OWENS, Dosha Oklahoma Baptist 8.38 3 (5)

21 WILSON, Jacie North Texas 8.41 3 (6)

LEWIS, Lexie Oklahoma State DNS 2

FIELDS, Summor Oklahoma State DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 TELESFORD, Aaliyah South Plains 7.61

2 EL-AMIN, Nadiyah North Texas 7.62

3 HILL, Taylor South Plains 7.69

4 ALLEN, Claudette Kansas State 7.75

5 HYSHAW, Alexis South Plains 7.80

6 TSHILUMBA, Tiffany North Texas 7.82

6 PRIETO, Mauricia South Plains 7.82

8 HARRIS, Megan Oklahoma State 7.88

Section 2 of 3

1 CARTER, Katyiah North Texas 7.79

2 GILL, Joi South Plains 7.83

3 THOMAS, Lauren Tulsa 7.91

4 HOLMES, Christina Tulsa 7.94

5 KNIGHT, Kennedy North Texas 7.95

6 FERRANTE, Stephanie Oklahoma State 7.99

7 MITCHELL, Mckae Oklahoma Baptist 8.03

LEWIS, Lexie Oklahoma State DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 OBASUYI, Siara North Texas 7.75

2 WILLIAMS, Bria North Texas 7.80

3 MOLTER, Leah Oklahoma Baptist 8.02

3 STALLINGS, Brittany Oklahoma State 8.02

5 OWENS, Dosha Oklahoma Baptist 8.38

6 WILSON, Jacie North Texas 8.41

FIELDS, Summor Oklahoma State DNS

#17 Women's 200 Meters
# Meet Record 24.56

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 PRIETO, Mauricia South Plains 25.04 2 (1)

2 EL-AMIN, Nadiyah North Texas 25.08 1 (1)

3 TELESFORD, Aaliyah South Plains 25.24 1 (2)

#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
4 MCKENZIE, Ranae Kansas State 25.27 1 (3)

5 HILL, Taylor South Plains 25.62 3 (1)

6 LYONS, Candalyn Tulsa 25.63 2 (2)

7 MARTIN, Jazmine North Texas 25.71 6 (1)

8 TSHILUMBA, Tiffany North Texas 25.84 4 (1)

9 JONES, Kiara Tulsa 25.91 3 (2)

10 KNIGHT, Kennedy North Texas 25.93 3 (3)

11 WILLIAMS, Rhenique North Texas 25.94 2 (3)

12 CARTER, Katyiah North Texas 25.96 6 (2)

13 MATTHEWS, Jordan Kansas State 25.99 4 (2)

14 FERRANTE, Stephanie Oklahoma State 26.07 3 (4)

15 MITCHELL, Mckae Oklahoma Baptist 26.09 6 (3)

16 FOGLE, Cydney Tulsa 26.10 4 (3)

17 HYSHAW, Alexis South Plains 26.19 5 (1)

18 PATTERSON, Quin Tulsa 26.22 5 (2)

19 WILLIAMS, Bria North Texas 26.36 5 (3)

20 HOLMES, Christina Tulsa 26.51 6 (4)

21 OSONDU, Elizabeth North Texas 26.73 7 (1)

22 COLEMAN, Amira Oklahoma State 26.86 5 (4)

23 CHRISTOPHER, Aleyh North Texas 26.94 7 (2)

24 COLEMAN, Tia Oklahoma Baptist 27.90 7 (3)

HARRIS, Megan Oklahoma State DNS 1

STALLINGS, Brittany Oklahoma State DNS 2

FIELDS, Summor Oklahoma State DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 EL-AMIN, Nadiyah North Texas 25.08

2 TELESFORD, Aaliyah South Plains 25.24

3 MCKENZIE, Ranae Kansas State 25.27

HARRIS, Megan Oklahoma State DNS

Section 2 of 7

1 PRIETO, Mauricia South Plains 25.04

2 LYONS, Candalyn Tulsa 25.63

3 WILLIAMS, Rhenique North Texas 25.94

STALLINGS, Brittany Oklahoma State DNS

Section 3 of 7

1 HILL, Taylor South Plains 25.62

2 JONES, Kiara Tulsa 25.91

3 KNIGHT, Kennedy North Texas 25.93

4 FERRANTE, Stephanie Oklahoma State 26.07

Section 4 of 7

1 TSHILUMBA, Tiffany North Texas 25.84

2 MATTHEWS, Jordan Kansas State 25.99

3 FOGLE, Cydney Tulsa 26.10
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#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 4 of 7

FIELDS, Summor Oklahoma State DNS

Section 6 of 7

1 MARTIN, Jazmine North Texas 25.71

2 CARTER, Katyiah North Texas 25.96

3 MITCHELL, Mckae Oklahoma Baptist 26.09

4 HOLMES, Christina Tulsa 26.51

Section 7 of 7

1 OSONDU, Elizabeth North Texas 26.73

2 CHRISTOPHER, Aleyh North Texas 26.94

3 COLEMAN, Tia Oklahoma Baptist 27.90

#20 Women's 400 Meters
# Meet Record 54.07

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 SPENCER, Medinah South Plains 58.07 1 (1)

2 BARNETT, Brenda Oklahoma Baptist 59.71 1 (2)

3 LEWIS-WALLER, South Plains 59.77 1 (3)

4 BROWNE-HEARRELL, Oklahoma State 1:00.11 1 (4)

5 MITCHELL, Jade Oklahoma Baptist 1:02.01 2 (1)

6 MILLER, Kysha Oklahoma Baptist 1:02.02 3 (1)

7 JONES, Brianna South Plains 1:02.10 2 (2)

8 CROOK, Cydney Oklahoma State 1:02.43 2 (3)

9 COFFEY, Amelia Oklahoma Baptist 1:08.98 3 (2)

MOLTER, Leah Oklahoma Baptist DNS 2

BOWLES, Madison Oklahoma Baptist DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SPENCER, Medinah South Plains 58.07

2 BARNETT, Brenda Oklahoma Baptist 59.71

3 LEWIS-WALLER, South Plains 59.77

4 BROWNE-HEARRELL, Oklahoma State 1:00.11

Section 2 of 3

1 MITCHELL, Jade Oklahoma Baptist 1:02.01

2 JONES, Brianna South Plains 1:02.10

3 CROOK, Cydney Oklahoma State 1:02.43

MOLTER, Leah Oklahoma Baptist DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 MILLER, Kysha Oklahoma Baptist 1:02.02

2 COFFEY, Amelia Oklahoma Baptist 1:08.98

BOWLES, Madison Oklahoma Baptist DQ

#5 Women's 600y
# Meet Record 1:21.33

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 TWISS, Erica Unattached 1:21.36 1 (1)

2 GALBRAITH, Emma Tulsa 1:25.94 1 (2)

3 COLEMAN, Danielle Oklahoma State 1:26.73 1 (3)

4 HARRISON, Deja South Plains 1:27.17 3 (1)

5 PARKS, Keiteyana Kansas State 1:28.40 2 (1)

6 HURLBUT, Breanna Oklahoma Baptist 1:28.89 3 (2)

7 CURRIE, Shimoya Oklahoma Baptist 1:28.90 3 (3)

8 HAGEN, Jillian Oklahoma State 1:29.37 2 (2)

9 JUNIOUS, Victoria North Texas 1:29.88 2 (3)

10 WAGGENER, Emily Tulsa 1:30.05 4 (1)

11 HAMRIC, Aundrea Tulsa 1:30.34 4 (2)

12 HADDOCK, Krista Kansas State 1:30.39 2 (4)

13 BREWER, Rebecca Tulsa 1:35.92 4 (3)

14 CAMERON, Saqukine South Plains 1:41.17 1 (4)

SMITH, Latriceia South Plains DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 TWISS, Erica Unattached 1:21.36

2 GALBRAITH, Emma Tulsa 1:25.94

3 COLEMAN, Danielle Oklahoma State 1:26.73

4 CAMERON, Saqukine South Plains 1:41.17

Section 2 of 4

1 PARKS, Keiteyana Kansas State 1:28.40

2 HAGEN, Jillian Oklahoma State 1:29.37

3 JUNIOUS, Victoria North Texas 1:29.88

4 HADDOCK, Krista Kansas State 1:30.39

Section 3 of 4

1 HARRISON, Deja South Plains 1:27.17

2 HURLBUT, Breanna Oklahoma Baptist 1:28.89

3 CURRIE, Shimoya Oklahoma Baptist 1:28.90

SMITH, Latriceia South Plains DQ

Section 4 of 4

1 WAGGENER, Emily Tulsa 1:30.05

2 HAMRIC, Aundrea Tulsa 1:30.34

3 BREWER, Rebecca Tulsa 1:35.92

#30 Women's 800 Meters
# Meet Record 2:08.20

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 GASKIN, Sonia Kansas State 2:10.55 1 (1)

2 STAMBOLIC, Marija Kansas State 2:12.20 1 (2)

3 GAMBLE, Tia' Kansas State 2:13.52 1 (3)

4 MORALEZ, Christina North Texas 2:18.23 1 (4)

5 WEDEKIND, Morgan Kansas State 2:19.23 2 (1)
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#30 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
6 KITTRELL, Kylee North Texas 2:19.92 1 (5)

7 ALLEN, Destinee Oklahoma Baptist 2:20.36 2 (2)

8 DUMAS, Iman Oklahoma Baptist 2:21.47 2 (3)

9 MONSEES, Sabrina Tulsa 2:22.16 1 (6)

10 GILSTAD, Sarah Oklahoma Baptist 2:22.86 2 (4)

11 WREN, Emma Kansas State 2:24.06 2 (5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GASKIN, Sonia Kansas State 2:10.55

2 STAMBOLIC, Marija Kansas State 2:12.20

3 GAMBLE, Tia' Kansas State 2:13.52

4 MORALEZ, Christina North Texas 2:18.23

5 KITTRELL, Kylee North Texas 2:19.92

6 MONSEES, Sabrina Tulsa 2:22.16

Section 2 of 2

1 WEDEKIND, Morgan Kansas State 2:19.23

2 ALLEN, Destinee Oklahoma Baptist 2:20.36

3 DUMAS, Iman Oklahoma Baptist 2:21.47

4 GILSTAD, Sarah Oklahoma Baptist 2:22.86

5 WREN, Emma Kansas State 2:24.06

#31 Women's 1000 Meters
# Meet Record 2:50.14

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 CAMACHO, Savannah Oklahoma State 2:52.78 1 (1)

2 LARSON, Kaytlyn Oklahoma State 2:53.03 1 (2)

3 PALI, Shauna North Texas 2:58.99 1 (3)

4 DONNELLY, Mary Kansas State 3:00.75 1 (4)

5 KEMPER, Susie North Texas 3:01.84 1 (5)

6 O'HARE, Olivia Tulsa 3:02.83 2 (1)

7 NELSON, Baylee North Texas 3:03.41 1 (6)

8 KOCHUYT, Paige Kansas State 3:04.44 2 (2)

9 FRITZ, Katelyn Oklahoma Baptist 3:04.56 1 (7)

10 DOTY, Kelsey Oklahoma Baptist 3:07.97 1 (8)

11 URIATE, Catalina North Texas 3:08.16 2 (3)

12 THATE, Amanda Kansas State 3:11.55 2 (4)

13 MONTGOMERY, Emily Oklahoma Baptist 3:13.29 2 (5)

14 ADAMS, Cassidy North Texas 3:15.94 2 (6)

15 WHITE, Brittany North Texas 3:15.98 2 (7)

16 CRYNES, Darby Oklahoma State 4:13.79 2 (8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CAMACHO, Savannah Oklahoma State 2:52.78

#31 Women's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2

2 LARSON, Kaytlyn Oklahoma State 2:53.03

3 PALI, Shauna North Texas 2:58.99

4 DONNELLY, Mary Kansas State 3:00.75

5 KEMPER, Susie North Texas 3:01.84

6 NELSON, Baylee North Texas 3:03.41

7 FRITZ, Katelyn Oklahoma Baptist 3:04.56

8 DOTY, Kelsey Oklahoma Baptist 3:07.97

#28 Women's 1 Mile Run
# Meet Record 4:53.30

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 WEDEKIND, Morgan Kansas State 4:58.71 1 (1)

2 LOPEZ, Olivia Tulsa 5:05.94 1 (2)

3 ESCOBAR, Magdalena North Texas 5:07.91 1 (3)

4 HOOVER, Abby Oklahoma Baptist 5:09.56 1 (4)

5 WREN, Emma Kansas State 5:10.84 2 (1)

6 LAWRENCE, Sydney Oklahoma Baptist 5:12.84 2 (2)

7 CULPEPPER, Avery Tulsa 5:16.54 1 (5)

8 THATE, Amanda Kansas State 5:19.86 2 (3)

9 CORTEZ, Laura North Texas 5:21.61 1 (6)

10 PENNEL, Kathryn North Texas 5:28.44 2 (4)

11 LARGE, Kaylee Oklahoma Baptist 5:31.31 2 (5)

12 HURLBUT, Anna Oklahoma State 5:42.36 1 (7)

13 ALLISON, Cheyenne Oklahoma State 6:37.53 2 (6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WEDEKIND, Morgan Kansas State 4:58.71

2 LOPEZ, Olivia Tulsa 5:05.94

3 ESCOBAR, Magdalena North Texas 5:07.91

4 HOOVER, Abby Oklahoma Baptist 5:09.56

5 CULPEPPER, Avery Tulsa 5:16.54

6 CORTEZ, Laura North Texas 5:21.61

7 HURLBUT, Anna Oklahoma State 5:42.36

Section 2 of 2

1 WREN, Emma Kansas State 5:10.84

2 LAWRENCE, Sydney Oklahoma Baptist 5:12.84

3 THATE, Amanda Kansas State 5:19.86

4 PENNEL, Kathryn North Texas 5:28.44

5 LARGE, Kaylee Oklahoma Baptist 5:31.31

6 ALLISON, Cheyenne Oklahoma State 6:37.53

2016 DELOSS DODDS INV
Manhattan, KS
Ahearn

January 22, 2016

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/23/2016 7:26 PM

RESULTS



#19 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LEE, Nicole Tulsa 10:03.06

2 MEDEARIS, Danielle Tulsa 10:08.38

3 DOLL, Kayla Kansas State 10:18.72

4 DENT, Miranda Oklahoma Baptist 10:21.42

5 SECHRIST, Emily Oklahoma Baptist 10:34.91

6 MCCARTY, Jennifer Kansas State 10:37.25

7 HOPFINGER, Madison Kansas State 10:55.63

8 LARGE, Kaylee Oklahoma Baptist 11:13.40

9 JONES, Kassidi South Plains 11:27.17

10 PEREZ, Mya South Plains 11:41.39

LOPEZ, Olivia Tulsa DNS

JOSLIN, Victoria Oklahoma Baptist DNS

#15 Women's 60m Hurdle
# Meet Record 8.33

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 MOLTER, Leah Oklahoma Baptist 8.79 1 (1)

2 LEWIS, Shanice South Plains 8.80 1 (2)

3 SPENCER, Medinah South Plains 8.99 1 (3)

4 COROIESCU, Denise Oklahoma Baptist 9.00 1 (4)

5 CRAYTON, Chelsea North Texas 9.02 1 (5)

6 HAIRSTON, Ciearah South Plains 9.26 2 (1)

7 TURNER, Kennedy Oklahoma State 9.86 1 (6)

8 KORIE, Melody South Plains 9.96 2 (2)

9 THOMAS, Candace South Plains 10.82 2 (3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MOLTER, Leah Oklahoma Baptist 8.79

2 LEWIS, Shanice South Plains 8.80

3 SPENCER, Medinah South Plains 8.99

4 COROIESCU, Denise Oklahoma Baptist 9.00

5 CRAYTON, Chelsea North Texas 9.02

6 TURNER, Kennedy Oklahoma State 9.86

Section 2 of 2

1 HAIRSTON, Ciearah South Plains 9.26

2 KORIE, Melody South Plains 9.96

3 THOMAS, Candace South Plains 10.82

#34 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
# Meet Record 3:45.82

Pl Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 Kansas State (A) # 3:44.89 1 (1)

2 Oklahoma State (A) 3:52.50 1 (2)

3 South Plains (B) 3:53.78 1 (3)

#34 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H (Pl) Pts
4 South Plains (A) 3:56.29 1 (4)

5 Tulsa (A) 3:56.97 1 (5)

6 Oklahoma State (B) 4:00.13 2 (1)

7 North Texas (A) 4:00.99 2 (2)

8 Oklahoma Baptist (A) 4:03.43 2 (3)

9 Tulsa (B) 4:04.89 2 (4)

10 Oklahoma Baptist (B) 4:10.85 3 (1)

11 Oklahoma Baptist (D) 4:15.21 3 (2)

12 Oklahoma Baptist (C) 4:16.58 3 (3)

Oklahoma State (C) DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Kansas State (A) # 3:44.89

2 Oklahoma State (A) 3:52.50

3 South Plains (B) 3:53.78

4 South Plains (A) 3:56.29

5 Tulsa (A) 3:56.97

Section 2 of 3

1 Oklahoma State (B) 4:00.13

2 North Texas (A) 4:00.99

3 Oklahoma Baptist (A) 4:03.43

4 Tulsa (B) 4:04.89

Section 3 of 3

1 Oklahoma Baptist (B) 4:10.85

2 Oklahoma Baptist (D) 4:15.21

3 Oklahoma Baptist (C) 4:16.58

Oklahoma State (C) DNS

#12 Women's High Jump
# Meet Record 1.92m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TREASURE, Alyx Canada 1.83m

2 PROTEAU, Rachel Kansas State 1.68m

3 GARCIAS-SOLIS, Anyi South Plains 1.63m

4 WEDIGE, Rachel Oklahoma Baptist 1.58m

5 AUKER, Nicole North Texas 1.58m

#16 Women's Pole Vault
# Meet Record 4.15m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARTSELL, Morgan South Plains 3.50m

2 SMITH, Erin Kansas State 3.35m

3 SKOOG, Blake North Texas 3.05m

4 SHAUGHNESSEY, Oklahoma Baptist 3.05m

5 ROTH, Catherine Oklahoma Baptist 2.90m
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#16 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 ADAIR, Kristen North Texas 2.75m

PETRY, Kristen Kansas State NH

#14 Women's Long Jump
# Meet Record 6.14m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KELLY, Alyssa Kansas State 5.81m

2 HAIRSTON, Ciearah South Plains 5.62m

3 VAN DER MERWE, Kansas State 5.61m

4 KORIE, Melody South Plains 5.19m

5 OBASUYI, Siara North Texas 5.02m

6 LORANT, Maddie Oklahoma State 4.89m

7 THOMAS, Candace South Plains 4.85m

LEWIS, Lexie Oklahoma State NM

LEWIS, Shanice South Plains NM

#11 Women's Triple Jump
# Meet Record 12.93m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FRIMPONG, Felicia South Plains 11.88m

2 CLASSO, Chelsea North Texas 11.78m

3 MARTIN, Jazmine North Texas 11.78m

4 GARCIAS-SOLIS, Anyi South Plains 10.82m

SADOKHINA, Viktoriia Oklahoma State NM

#7 Women's Shot Put
# Meet Record 16.71m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EALEY, Chase Oklahoma State 15.70m

2 KEHL, Katie Oklahoma State 14.50m

3 ZARANKAITE, Ieva Oklahoma State 13.74m

4 CLARK, Victoria North Texas 13.43m

5 CROSSE, Tasha South Plains 12.12m

6 JOHNSON, Cecilya Tulsa 11.18m

7 JOHNSON, Hollie Oklahoma Baptist 10.84m

8 NELSON, Baylor Oklahoma State 10.73m

9 HAIRSTON, Ciearah South Plains 10.41m

10 REESE, Baylor Tulsa 9.74m

11 THOMAS, Candace South Plains 8.84m

12 KORIE, Melody South Plains 6.78m

SMITH, Brittany Nike NM

#29 Women's Weight Throw
# Meet Record 20.89m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EALEY, Chase Oklahoma State 18.36m

2 NWEKE, Ngozi North Texas 16.89m

3 JOHNSON, Cecilya Tulsa 16.08m

4 CLARK, Victoria North Texas 16.00m

5 MAARTENSSON, Aina Oklahoma State 14.99m

6 ZARANKAITE, Ieva Oklahoma State 14.85m

7 KEHL, Katie Oklahoma State 14.65m

8 HUMMINGBIRD, Oklahoma Baptist 13.19m

9 REESE, Baylor Tulsa 12.79m

10 NELSON, Baylor Oklahoma State 12.42m

KASSANAVOID, Janee' Kansas State NM

#36 Pent
Pl Name Team Points Pts
1 JONES, Akela Kansas State 4643

2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 4124

3 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA 3841

4 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 3604

5 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 3148

6 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 2968

7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 2477

#36-1 Women's Pentathlon 60m Hurdle
# Meet Record 8.33

Pl Name Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Akela Kansas State # 8.25 2 (1) 107

2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 8.56 2 (2) 100

3 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA 8.94 2 (3) 922

4 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 9.46 1 (1) 816

5 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 9.63 1 (2) 783

6 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 9.64 1 (3) 781

7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 10.54 1 (4) 614

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 9.46 816

2 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 9.63 783

3 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 9.64 781

4 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 10.54 614

Section 2 of 2

1 JONES, Akela Kansas State # 8.25 107

2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 8.56 100

3 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA 8.94 922
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Women's Pentathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 JONES, Akela Kansas State 1073

2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 1004

3 KENDALL, UCLA 922

4 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 816

5 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 783

6 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 781

7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 614

#36-2 Women's Pentathlon High Jump
# Meet Record 1.92m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JONES, Akela Kansas State 1.85m 104

2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 1.67m 818

2 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA 1.67m 818

2 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 1.67m 818

5 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 1.46m 577

6 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 1.40m 512

7 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 1.37m 481

Women's Pentathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 JONES, Akela Kansas State 2114

2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 1822

3 KENDALL, UCLA 1740

4 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 1599

5 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 1360

6 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 1297

7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 1126

#36-3 Women's Pentathlon Shot Put
# Meet Record 16.71m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 13.74m 777

2 JONES, Akela Kansas State 12.99m 727

3 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 12.38m 686

4 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA 11.96m 658

5 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 10.45m 559

6 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 10.31m 550

7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 9.03m 466

Women's Pentathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 JONES, Akela Kansas State 2841

2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 2599

3 KENDALL, UCLA 2398

4 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 2158

5 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 1983

Women's Pentathlon After 3 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Team Points

6 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 1910

7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 1592

#36-4 Women's Pentathlon Long Jump
# Meet Record 6.14m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JONES, Akela Kansas State # 6.64m 105

2 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA 5.68m 753

3 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 5.57m 720

4 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 5.33m 651

5 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 5.02m 565

6 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 4.68m 474

7 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 4.59m 451

Women's Pentathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 JONES, Akela Kansas State 3894

2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 3319

3 KENDALL, UCLA 3151

4 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 2809

5 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 2548

6 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 2361

7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 2066

#36-5 Women's Pentathlon 800 Meters
# Meet Record 2:08.20

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 2:21.36 805

2 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 2:22.09 795

3 JONES, Akela Kansas State 2:25.63 749

4 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA 2:30.21 690

5 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 2:37.07 607

6 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 2:37.67 600

7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 2:55.17 411

Women's Pentathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 JONES, Akela Kansas State 4643

2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 4124

3 KENDALL, UCLA 3841

4 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 3604

5 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 3148

6 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 2968

7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 2477
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